B-JUNIORIT:
TULOS/TILANNE

EK 4

(4,90 km):
(24 km / 24 km = 100,0%)

EK4

LOP RALLISPECIAL
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Saari Sami/Myllyaho Markus
Mielty Miikka/Korpi Janne
Saari Juha/Manner Jarno
Méannikkd Marko/Alatalo Ville
Ollikkala Jaakko/Niemela Sami
Koivisto Erno/Koivusalo Mikko
Risku Mikko/Ala-Sihto Jaakko
Prusti Jari/Prusti Janne
Joensuu Toni/Joensuu Juha
Setala Tuomo/Haaparanta Kimmo
Lauhaluoma Toni/Laksola Ari
Ketoméki Juha/Yliaho Markku
Luhtala Esa/Ristila Antti-Pekka

EK aika

3.18,28
3.19,85
3.20,90
3.23,14
3.28,15
3.28,95
3.30,77
3.32,74
3.35,84
3.36,28
3.37,90
3.43,84
3.50,68
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10,67
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17,56
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19,62
25,56
32,40
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9.F10
1.V16009
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16.06,23
20.06,67
16.31,32
16.24,10
16.58,23
16.59,60
16.49,14
17.06,18
18.52,39
17.23,08
18.25,16
18.20,61
18.45,61

4.00,44
25,09
17,87
52,00
53,37
42,91
59,95

2.46,16

1.16,85

2.18,93

2.14,38

2.39,38

seurat

LapUA/AL-Harma
AL-H&rma/KauhUA
LapUA
JaMoKe/UA
PokyUA/LaihUA
KvanUA

LapUA

KuortUA

ESRC

AhtUA

KauhUA
KvanUA/NNSB
LaihUA

auto

Toyota Starlet
Toyota CorollaGT
Ford Escort 1600
BMW M3

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Nissan Sunny GTI
Volvo 240

BMW 325i

Opel AsconaB
Lada 2105 VFTS
BMW 316 i Compact
Citroen XsaraVTR



